T7
Scrubber

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

= Excellent cleaning
performance, designed and

_ PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

. - ) Nylon Scrub Brush 1220226

engineered specifically to fit 26" (650 mm) /
Tennant machines Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2 13" (330 mm) brushes 1220223
" Easy installation helps reduce DISK Super Abrasive Scrub Brush 1220228
machine downtime and Nylon Scrub Brush 1220225

) 32" (800 mm) /
ser\{lce calls. . ‘ Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 16" (405 mm) brushes 1220224
® Optimal operation with Tennant Super Abrasive Scrub Brush 1220227
machines, maximizing cleaning Nylon Scrub Brush 222305
effectiveness in one pass. Polypropylene Scrub Brush 28" (700 mm) / 222304
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 28" (700 mm) brushes 374041
Abrasive Scrub Brush 222306

CYLINDRICAL

Nylon Scrub Brush 222308
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 32" (800 mm) / 222307
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2 x 32" (800 mm) brushes 374042
Abrasive Scrub Brush 222309

Pads / Pad Drivers

= Available for a variety of cleaning

PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

needs and floor types.

= Polishing 3M White Polishing Pad, case of 5 1243342

) 3M Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5 1243341
 Serubbing 3M Blue Scrubbing Pad f 267 (650 mm}/ 12436

= Stripping ue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 213" (330 mm) pads 55

3M Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 1243567

Pad Driver 1220243

3M White Polishing Pad, case of 5 1243356

3M Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5 1243355

3M Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 32" (800 mm) / 1243354

3M Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 2x 16" (400 mm) pads 1243685

3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5 1243659

Pad Driver 1220244
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Squeegees

= EasyExceptional liquid pick-up,

designed and engineered specifically

to fit Tennant machines.

® |ess rework and low labor costs.

" |deal for use in a variety of applications.

Tennant offers three types of squeegee

materials to best suit your needs.

Premium Linatex® and Linard® rubber
exhibits outstanding strength and
resistance to cutting and tearing.
Chemical-resistant urethane has a
long service life; well suited for use
with organic and petroleum-based
oils.

Economy Gum Rubber is
cost-effective option for smooth,
indoor floors, made of a combination
of natural material and fillers.

General Maintenance

_ PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH PART #

Linatex® Squeegee
SIDE

Linatex® Squeegee

Linatex® Squeegee

Urethane Squeegee
FRONT .

Linatex® Squeegee

Urethane Squeegee

Linatex® Squeegee

Urethane Squeegee

Gum Rubber Squeegee
REAR ;

Linatex® Squeegee

Urethane Squeegee

Gum Rubber Squeegee

Disk
Cylindrical

26" (650 mm) & 28" (700 mm)

32" (800 mm)

26" (650 mm) & 28" (700 mm)

32" (800 mm)

86859
391334
390943
391377
390923
391379
390942
391378
390936
390922
391380
390934

Pricing & Ordering

PART DESCRIPTION

6 Volt, 240 AH Wet Battery
6 Volt, 360 AH Wet Battery
6 Volt, 220 AH, AGM Battery

Ignition Key (for serial number 00000000-10403818)
Ignition Key (for serial numbers above 10403818)

Squeegee Caster

Vacuum Fan

Vacuum Fan Filter

Dust Panel Filter

ec-H20 NanoClean™ WCM 270 ML Cartridge

PART #

222780
1070587
1074042
361144
1017696
1071094
1039763
1037821
1037821
9013646
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Tennant True® Cleaning Solutions

" Formulated to help protect PART DESCRIPTION “ PART #

gaskets, seals, vacuum fans,

" 25 gal 9015248
or other critical components.
=  Bijodegradable surfactants and 5gal 9006758
recyclable packaging support Neutral pH Daily Cleaner (Clear): For light-duty cleaning, safe 15 gal w/pump* 9006759
green cleaning initiatives. for all floor types, low foam,'contains biodegradable surfactants, 15 gal 9006760
®=  Color coded for easy and Green Seal & NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006761
identification, training, 55 gal 9006762
and safety. 275 gal* 9006763
"  Low-foam formulas allows 25 gal 9015246
for easy rinsing and may help 5 gal 9006764
extend some equipment .
components Neutral Purpose Cleaner (Purple): For medium-duty cleaning, 15 gal w/pump 9006765
) safe for most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable 15 gal 9006766
surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006767
55 gal 9006768
275 gal* 9006769
25gal 9015247
5gal 9006770
Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser (Yellow): For aggressive 15 gal w/pump* 9006771
cleaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low
foam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, 15gal 9006772
and is NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006773
55 gal 9006774
275 gal* 9006775
25gal 9015249
5gal 9006776
15 gal w/pump* 9006777
High Alkaline Degreaser (Red): For heavy-duty cleaning, heavy 15 gal 9006778
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low 55 gal w/pump* 9006779
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified 55 gal 9006780
275 gal* 9006781
22 Lb box 9006782
granular drum 9006783
25gal 9015250
Super Strength Solvent Degreaser (Orange): For extremely
; o . ; : 5 gal 9008791
aggressive cleaning in heavy manufacturing & industrial
environments. Good for grease & mark removal. Low foam. 55 gal 9008795
Contains enviromentally safer surfactants. NSF approved. 915- gal 9008796
pH: 7?8. Dilution: Genera.l cleaning — 1/.2-3 oz per gal; Heavy 4 55- gal 9008797
cleaning — 4-8 oz per gal; Severe cleaning — up to 15 oz per gal.
275 gal* 9008798
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