# **T7**Scrubber



#### COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial # \_\_\_\_\_

#### **Brushes**

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
DISK	Nylon Scrub Brush	0011/050	1220226
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	26" (650 mm) / 2 x 13" (330 mm) brushes	1220223
	Super Abrasive Scrub Brush	2 % 10 (000 1111) 21001100	1220228
	Nylon Scrub Brush	0011/000	1220225
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	32" (800 mm) / 2 x 16" (405 mm) brushes	1220224
	Super Abrasive Scrub Brush	2 x 10 (400 mm) brushes	1220227
CYLINDRICAL	Nylon Scrub Brush		222305
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	28" (700 mm) /	222304
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 28" (700 mm) brushes	374041
	Abrasive Scrub Brush		222306
	Nylon Scrub Brush		222308
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	32" (800 mm) /	222307
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 32" (800 mm) brushes	374042
	Abrasive Scrub Brush		222309

#### **Pads / Pad Drivers**

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types.
  - Polishing
  - Scrubbing
  - Stripping

PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
3M White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1243342
3M Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5	201/1052	1243341
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	26" (650 mm) / 2 x 13" (330 mm) pads	1243655
3M Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5	2 x 10 (000 mm) pads	1243567
Pad Driver		1220243
3M White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1243356
3M Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1243355
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	32" (800 mm) /	1243354
3M Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5	2 x 16" (400 mm) pads	1243685
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5		1243659
Pad Driver		1220244

### **Squeegees**

- EasyExceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Less rework and low labor costs.
- Ideal for use in a variety of applications.
  Tennant offers three types of squeegee materials to best suit your needs.
  - Premium Linatex® and Linard® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing.
  - Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based
  - Economy Gum Rubber is cost-effective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH	PART#
SIDE	Linatex® Squeegee	Disk	86859
	Linatex® Squeegee	Cylindrical	391334
FRONT	Linatex® Squeegee	26" (650 mm) & 28" (700 mm)	390943
	Urethane Squeegee	20 (030 11111) & 20 (700 11111)	391377
	Linatex® Squeegee	32" (800 mm)	390923
	Urethane Squeegee	32 (600 11111)	391379
REAR	Linatex® Squeegee		390942
	Urethane Squeegee	26" (650 mm) & 28" (700 mm)	391378
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		390936
	Linatex® Squeegee		390922
	Urethane Squeegee	32" (800 mm)	391380
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		390934

#### **General Maintenance**

PART DESCRIPTION	PART #
6 Volt, 240 AH Wet Battery	222280
6 Volt, 360 AH Wet Battery	1070587
6 Volt, 220 AH, AGM Battery	1074042
Ignition Key (for serial number 00000000-10403818)	361144
Ignition Key (for serial numbers above 10403818)	1017696
Squeegee Caster	1071094
Vacuum Fan	1039763
Vacuum Fan Filter	1037821
Dust Panel Filter	1037821
ec-H2O NanoClean™ WCM 270 ML Cartridge	9013646

## **Tennant** *True*<sup>®</sup> Cleaning Solutions

- Formulated to help protect gaskets, seals, vacuum fans, or other critical components.
- Biodegradable surfactants and recyclable packaging support green cleaning initiatives.
- Color coded for easy identification, training, and safety.
- Low-foam formulas allows for easy rinsing and may help extend some equipment components.

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART#
	2.5 gal	9015248
	5 gal	9006758
Neutral pH Daily Cleaner (Clear): For light-duty cleaning, safe	15 gal w/pump*	9006759
for all floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants,	15 gal	9006760
and Green Seal & NSF certified	55 gal w/pump*	9006761
	55 gal	9006762
	275 gal*	9006763
	2.5 gal	9015246
	5 gal	9006764
Neutral Purpose Cleaner (Purple): For medium-duty cleaning,	15 gal w/pump*	9006765
safe for most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable	15 gal	9006766
surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified	55 gal w/pump*	9006767
	55 gal	9006768
	275 gal*	9006769
	2.5 gal	9015247
	5 gal	9006770
Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser (Yellow): For aggressive	15 gal w/pump*	9006771
cleaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants,	15 gal	9006772
and is NSF certified	55 gal w/pump*	9006773
	55 gal	9006774
	275 gal*	9006775
	2.5 gal	9015249
	5 gal	9006776
	15 gal w/pump*	9006777
High Alkaline Degreaser (Red): For heavy-duty cleaning, heavy	15 gal	9006778
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low	55 gal w/pump*	9006779
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified	55 gal	9006780
	275 gal*	9006781
	22 Lb box	9006782
	granular drum	9006783
	2.5 gal	9015250
Super Strength Solvent Degreaser (Orange): For extremely aggressive cleaning in heavy manufacturing & industrial	5 gal	9008791
environments. Good for grease & mark removal. Low foam.	55 gal	9008795
Contains environmentally safer surfactants. NSF approved.	9 15- gal	9008796
pH: 7-8. Dilution: General cleaning — 1/2-3 oz per gal; Heavy cleaning — 4-8 oz per gal; Severe cleaning — up to 15 oz per gal.	4 55- gal	9008797
ap to 10 of pol gai,	275 gal*	9008798